
Submission Deadline IRB Meeting Date
Thursday, July 2, 2020 Thursday, July 16, 2020

Thursday, August 6, 2020 Thursday, August 20, 2020

Thursday, September 3, 2020 Thursday, September 17, 2020

Thursday, October 1, 2020 Thursday, October 15, 2020

Thursday, November 5, 2020 Thursday, November 19, 2020

Thursday, December 3, 2020 Thursday, December 17, 2020

Tuesday, January 7, 2020 Tuesday, January 21, 2020

Thursday, February 4, 2021 Thursday, February 18, 2021

Thursday, March 4, 2021 Thursday, March 18, 2021

Thursday, April 1, 2021 Thursday, April 15, 2021

Thursday, May 6, 2021 Thursday, May 20, 2021

Thursday, June 3, 2021 Thursday, June 17, 2021

CHRISTUS Health Institutional Review Board                                                                                                               

Submission Deadlines and Meeting Dates 

*For questions regarding submission deadlines or meetings, please contact the Office of Human Subjects Protection by 

email at CHRISTUS.IRB@christushealth.org or phone at 469-282-2686.


